Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Wright - (505557) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
49.41
50.43
50.63
51.13
51.27
51.30
51.32
51.46
51.59
51.72
51.85
51.92
52.03
52.06
52.09
52.35
52.44
52.65
53.95
54.20
54.28
54.35
54.39
54.44
54.60

54.63

e oAn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

747
702
694
674
668
667
667
661
656
651
646
644
640
638
637
628
625
617
574
566
563
561
560
558
553
552

Round

Date

05/11/23
09/12/23
06/11/22
12/11/22
05/11/23
14/10/23
11/06/22
06/11/22
03/11/19
08/12/18
08/10/22
11/11/23
07/11/21
03/11/19
12/10/19
21/10/18
10/12/22
14/12/19
10/10/15
09/11/19
28/11/15
10/12/16
31/01/15
24/01/15
06/11/16
08/10/16
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Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

Team Luton Club Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
NASL London Round 1

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
NASL London Round 3

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Round 2

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

NASL London

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

NASL London

Venue
Luton
Southbury
Luton

Aqua Vale, Aylesbury

Luton
Southbury
Luton

Luton
Basildon
Becontree
Braintree
Aqua Vale S&FC
Luton
Basildon
Inspire, Luton
Millfield School
Braintree
Becontree
Luton

Eltham
Hatfield
Lewisham
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Millfield

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2

3
Team Luton 2

3
Team Luton 2

3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3

3

3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Bath Univ 2

3

3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Bath Univ 2
Team Luton 3
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55.14
55.15
55.27
55.36
55.69
55.72
55.82
56.27
56.29
56.30
56.40
57.05
57.07
57.47
57.50
57.94
58.69
58.96
1:00.06
1:00.10
1:01.21
1:02.21
1:06.12
1:07.22
1:07.61
1:15.51
1:17.70
1:19.65

1:21.87
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Round

F

10/ 10710
08/11/15
14/11/15
12/12/15
13/12/14
07/12/14
24/10/15
17/10/15
25/10/14
18/10/14
08/12/14
26/06/16
11/07/15
22/11/14
22/11/15
22/11/15
12/07/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
19/10/13
23/11/113
03/03/13
27/04/13
2511112
15/12/12
27/10/112
271111
03/09/11
22/01/11
28/11/10

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
10/12/22
12/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
08/10/22
11/06/22

07/11/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
12/10/19
08/12/18
21/10/18
10/12/16
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ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Round Division 1&2

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Winter Gala

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Hitchin Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Team Luton Club Championships

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Team Luton Club Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Meet

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League - London 2023
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022

Team Luton Club Championships 2022

SE East Region Short Course Championships

NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
NASL London Round 1

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

NASL London
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Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Bletchley
Bletchley
Hatfield
Luton
Hertfordshire
Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Hitchin
Braintree
Luton

Hitchin
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Hitchin

Venue

Southbury

Aqua Vale S&FC
Luton

Luton

Southbury

Braintree

Aqua Vale, Aylesbury
Luton

Luton

Braintree

Luton

Luton
Becontree
Eltham
Basildon
Basildon
Inspire, Luton
Becontree
Millfield School

Lewisham

DeuUluIUSIINE

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Bath Univ

Team Luton
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54.60
54.63
56.40
55.27
54.28
57.47
57.50
55.15
55.14
55.72
55.00
55.82
53.95
57.05
54.39
54.44
55.36
56.30
55.69
57.07
56.27
56.29
57.94
58.69
58.96
1:00.10
1:00.06
1:02.21
1:01.21
1:07.22
1:06.12
1:07.61
1:15.51
1:17.70
1:19.65

1:21.87
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06/11/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
12/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
14/11/15
08/11/15
24/10/15
18/10/15
17/10/15
10/10/15
11/07/15
31/01/15
24/01/15
13/12/14
08/12/14
07/12/14
22/11/14
25/10/14
18/10/14
12/07/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
23/11/113
19/10/13
27/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
25/11/112
27/10/112
271111
03/09/11
22/01/11
28/11/10

ASA SWR Winter Championships
NASL London

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
ASA National County Teams Division 2

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

NASL London Round Division 1&2
NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Winter Gala

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Team Luton Club Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Milltield
Luton
Hatfield
Luton
Hatfield
Bletchley
Bletchley
Luton

Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Luton
Hatfield
Luton
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton
Braintree
Hitchin

Luton
Hitchin
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Hitchin
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Bath Univ
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
2
2
Team Luton 3
2
3
Bedfordshire 2
3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
2
Team Luton 3
3
4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
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